HOWARD COUNTY LOCAL HEALTH IMPROVEMENT COALITION

VI.

VII.

VIII.

9:00

9:08

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:55

10:00

10:10

Access to Care Workgroup Meeting
August 25, 2016 9 AM-10:10 AM

Severn Conference Room

Introductions
Presentation on Regional Partnership

Approval of Minutes from April 28, 2016 Meeting

Overview of Workgroup’s Focus

Progress Reports from Action Groups( Includes
recommendations for revising strategies and actions)

A. Language Barrier (Paula Blackwell and Melissa Clark)

B. Access to Care (Brian England, Eric Aldrich, Jon Lang, Kate
Schulz, and Audra Nixon)

C. Health Insurance Outreach and Facilitation (Attiya Mir-
Blumenstock)

Recommendations for Adding Members to Workgroup
and Action Groups

Next Steps and Meeting Schedule

Adjournment



