HOWARD COUNTY LOCAL HEALTH IMPROVEMENT COALITION

Access to Care Workgroup Meeting

August 25, 2016 9 AM- 10:10 AM Severn Conference Room

I.	9:00	Introductions
II.	9:08	Presentation on Regional Partnership
III.	9:15	Approval of Minutes from April 28, 2016 Meeting
IV.	9:20	Overview of Workgroup's Focus
V.	9:25	Progress Reports from Action Groups (Includes recommendations for revising strategies and actions)
		A. Language Barrier (Paula Blackwell and Melissa Clark)
		B. Access to Care (Brian England, Eric Aldrich, Jon Lang, Kate Schulz, and Audra Nixon)
		C. Health Insurance Outreach and Facilitation (Attiya Mir-Blumenstock)
VI.	9:55	Recommendations for Adding Members to Workgroup and Action Groups
VII.	10:00	Next Steps and Meeting Schedule
VIII.	10:10	Adjournment